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Spring 2009

Preliminary Enrollment

NEW STUDENTS

First-Time-In-College 121
Florida Community College Transfers 833
Other Undergraduate Transfers 355
ALL STUDENTS

Level Full-time
Freshman 2,474
Sophomore 1,895
Junior 2,899
Senior 3,814
2nd BA 132
Total Undergraduate 11,214
Master's 1,110
Specialist 17
Doctoral 349
Total Graduate 1,476
Unclassified 124
Total 12,814
Gender Full-time
Female 7,160
Male 5,654
Ethnicity Full-time
Asian 621
Black 2,109
Hispanic 2,246
Native American 44

Part-time
507
779

2,336
4,213
457
8,292
2,025
39

325
2,389
1,797
12,478

Part-time
7,799
4,679

Part-time
562
2,300
2,264

38

Total
2,981
2,674
5,235
8,027
589
19,506
3,135
56

674
3,865
1,921
25,292

Total
14,959
10,333

Total
1,183
4,409
4,510

82

%
12%
11%
21%
32%

2%
7%
12%

0.2%

3%
15%

8%

100%

%
59%
41%

%
5%
17%
18%
0.3%
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White
International

Not reported

Residency
Florida
Non-Florida (U.S.)
Non-U.S.

Not reported

Florida Counties
Broward

Palm Beach
Miami-Dade
St. Lucie
All others

College

Arch, Urban & Public Affairs
Arts & Letters
Biomedical Science
Business

Education
Engineering
Honors College
Nursing

Science
Unclassified
Undecided

Total

Primary Campus
Boca Raton

Davie

Fort Lauderdale
John D. MacArthur
Treasure Coast
SeaTech

Distance Learning
Off-Campus

Average Age

First-Time-In-College

7,091
640
63

Full-time
11,712
813

266

23

Full-time
4,785
4,285

535
270
1,837

Undergraduate
1,707
3,572

0
5,393
2,520
1,425

306
846
3,225
0

512
19,506

Total
17,749
3,448
595
1,092
638

72
1,273
425

20 years old

6,950
307
57

Part-time
12,058
330

52

38

Part-time
5,440
4,629

518
488
983

Graduate
276
425

50
1,169
928
259

0

388
370

0

0
3,865

%
70%
14%

2%
4%
3%
0.3%
5%
2%

14,041
947
120

Total
23,770
1,143
318

61

Total
10,225

8,914
1,053

758
2,820

Total
1,983
3,997
50
6,562
3,448
1,684
306
1,234
3,595
1,921
512
25,292
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56%
4%
0.5%

%
94%
5%
1%
0.2%

% of Florida
43%

38%

4%

3%

12%

%
8%
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0.2%
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All Undergraduate 25 years old
All Graduate 34 years old
Enrolled Status Full-time Part-time
First-Time-In-College 83% 17%
All Undergraduate 58% 42%
All Graduate 38% 62%

Source: Student Instruction File

Revised: March 2009
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