

Spring 2009

Preliminary Enrollment

NEW STUDENTS

First-Time-In-College 121
Florida Community College Transfers 833
Other Undergraduate Transfers 355

ALL STUDENTS

Level	Full-time	Part-time	Total	%
Freshman	2,474	507	2,981	12%
Sophomore	1,895	779	2,674	11%
Junior	2,899	2,336	5,235	21%
Senior	3,814	4,213	8,027	32%
2nd BA	132	457	589	2%
Total Undergraduate	11,214	8,292	19,506	77%
Master's	1,110	2,025	3,135	12%
Specialist	17	39	56	0.2%
Doctoral	349	325	674	3%
Total Graduate	1,476	2,389	3,865	15%
Unclassified	124	1,797	1,921	8%
Total	12,814	12,478	25,292	100%
Gender	Full-time	Part-time	Total	%
Female	7,160	7,799	14,959	59%
Male	5,654	4,679	10,333	41%
Ethnicity	Full-time	Part-time	Total	%
Asian	621	562	1,183	5%
Black	2,109	2,300	4,409	17%
Hispanic	2,246	2,264	4,510	18%
Native American	44	38	82	0.3%

1 of 3 5/26/2016 7:22 AM

7,091 640 63	6,950 307 57	14,041 947 120	56% 4% 0.5%
63	57	120	0.5%
Full-time	Part-time	Total	%
11,712	12,058	23,770	94%
813	330	1,143	5%
266	52	318	1%
23	38	61	0.2%
Full-time	Part-time	Total	% of Florida
4,785	5,440	10,225	43%
4,285	4,629	8,914	38%
535	518	1,053	4%
270	488	758	3%
1,837	983	2,820	12%
Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	%
1,707	276	1,983	8%
3,572	425	3,997	16%
0	50	50	0.2%
5,393	1,169	6,562	26%
2,520	928	3,448	14%
1,425	259	1,684	7%
306	0	306	1%
846	388	1,234	5%
3,225	370	3,595	14%
0	0	1,921	8%
512	0	512	2%
19,506	3,865	25,292	100%
Total	%		
17,749	70%		
3,448	14%		
595	2%		
1,092	4%		
638	3%		
72	0.3%		
1,273	5%		
425	2%		
20 years old			
	Full-time 4,785 4,285 535 270 1,837 Undergraduate 1,707 3,572 0 5,393 2,520 1,425 306 846 3,225 0 512 19,506 Total 17,749 3,448 595 1,092 638 72 1,273	Full-time	266 52 318 23 38 61 Full-time Total 4,785 5,440 10,225 4,285 4,629 8,914 535 518 1,053 270 488 758 1,837 983 2,820 Undergraduate Graduate Total 1,707 276 1,983 3,572 425 3,997 0 50 50 5,393 1,169 6,562 2,520 928 3,448 1,425 259 1,684 306 0 306 846 388 1,234 3,225 370 3,595 0 0 1,921 512 0 512 19,506 3,865 25,292 Total % 17,749 70% 3,448 14% 595 2% 1,092 4% 638 3%<

2 of 3 5/26/2016 7:22 AM

All Undergraduate	25 years old
All Graduate	34 years old

Enrolled Status	Full-time	Part-time
First-Time-In-College	83%	17%
All Undergraduate	58%	42%
All Graduate	38%	62%

Source: Student Instruction File

Revised: March 2009

Boca Raton | Dania Beach | Davie | Fort Lauderdale | Harbor Branch | Jupiter | Treasure Coast

Privacy Policy | University Regulations and Policies | Emergency Information | Get Help | Contact Us

An Equal Opportunity/Equal Access Institution © Copyright 2016. Florida Atlantic University. Last Modified 8/26/12

3 of 3 5/26/2016 7:22 AM